

Papetarie

I.D.: 97709251

Data publicarii	22.05.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.784,87 RON - 1.784,87 RON

Descriere: 1 MARKER PERMANENT buc 3 2.94 8.82 2 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 32 0.84 26.89 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP top 47 21.85 1026.89 4 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 6 1.26 7.56 5 AGRAFE BIROU 28MM buc 7 1.26 8.82 6 REZERVA AIR WICK buc 3 16.81 50.42 7 DOSARE PVC buc 270 0.59 158.82 8 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 50 0.63 31.51 9 BANDA ADEZIVA 25X66 TRANSPARENTA buc 3 2.52 7.56 10 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 1 3.36 3.36 11 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 2 0.84 1.68 12 CORECTOR FLUID+DILUANT 20ML buc 2 4.20 8.40 13 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12.61 12.61 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 CRISTAL 50 MICRONI buc 200 0.17 33.61 15 PIX GEL UM-170 NEGRU buc 1 2.10 2.10 16 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO 40 buc 1 37.82 37.82 17 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8CM buc 10 6.30 63.03 18 CAPSATOR C12 buc 3 18.49 55.46 19 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 20 0.84 16.81 20 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 10 0.34 3.36 21 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 20 0.25 5.04 22 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 1 71.43 71.43 23 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 2 3.36 6.72 24 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 3 12.61 37.82 25 LIPICI LICHID UHU buc 3 5.88 17.65 26 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 27 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE buc 6 10.08 60.50 28 FAZ CARTONAT buc 20 0.42 8.40 Plata OP 10 ZILE
